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Prova 26 Masc., 400m Livres Infantis B
11-07-2021 - 9:40 Resultados
Rec Nac 25m Absoluto 3:42.91 Miguel Duarte, NASCIMENTO SLB Porto 09-12-2017
Rec Nac 25m Inf B 4:21.95 Pedro Fontoura, OLIVEIRA CFB Santarém 04-04-2003
Recorde Regional 25m Absoluto 3:45.58 Fabio Manuel, PEREIRA FPN Istanbul (TUR) 10-12-2009
Recorde Regional 25m Inf B 4:26.90 Joao Claudio, SOUSA GESP Felgueiras 08-04-2006
Pontos: FINA 2020
Lugar Nome Sexo Licenca Ano Clube Tempo Final FINA Obs
1. Eduardo Miguel, LIMA M 201133 08 Foca Quinta da Lixa CNF 4:58.77 358
50m: 32.47 32.47 150m: 1:49.70 39.24 250m: 3:05.66 37.61 350m: 4:22.84 38.27
100m: 1:10.46 37.99 200m: 2:28.05 38.35 300m: 3:44.57 38.91 400m: 4:58.77 35.93
2. Miguel Fragoso, MEDEIROS M 200778 08 Porto 4:59.44 356
50m: 33.19 33.19 150m: 1:48.88 38.36 250m: 3:06.03 38.27 350m: 4:23.44 39.07
100m: 1:10.52 37.33 200m: 2:27.76 38.88 300m: 3:44.37 38.34 400m: 4:59.44 36.00
3. Eduardo Ribeiro, MORENITO M 139894 08 Leixdes Sport Clube 5:07.59 328
50m: 35.63 35.63 150m: 1:52.36 38.99 250m: 3:11.58 40.11 350m: 4:29.74 38.52
100m: 1:13.37 37.74 200m: 2:31.47 39.11 300m: 3:51.22 39.64 400m: 5:07.59 37.85
4. David Luis, FERREIRA M 211196 08 Leixdes Sport Clube 5:24.55 279
50m: 34.95 34.95 150m: 1:56.91 41.54 250m: 3:22.08 42.49 350m: 4:45.13 41.46
100m: 1:15.37 40.42 200m: 2:39.59 42.68 300m: 4:03.67 41.59 400m: 5:24.55 39.42
5. Gabriel Ramada, COELHO M 208105 08 Penafiel 5:24.59 279
50m: 36.85 36.85 150m: 1:58.74 41.45 250m: 3:22.41 41.97 350m: 4:44.59 40.31
100m: 1:17.29 40.44 200m: 2:40.44 41.70 300m: 4:04.28 41.87 400m: 5:24.59 40.00
6. Dinis Castro, COSTA M 203092 08 Foca Quinta da Lixa CNF 5:25.33 277
50m: 35.69 35.69 150m: 1:57.21 41.56 250m: 3:21.01 42.00 350m: 4:45.10 41.50
100m: 1:15.65 39.96 200m: 2:39.01 41.80 300m: 4:03.60 42.59 400m: 5:25.33 40.23
7. Afonso Cruz, GOMES M 207856 08 Aquatico Pacense 5:26.79 273
50m: 36.45 36.45 150m: 1:59.76 42.26 250m: 3:22.86 41.20 350m: 4:47.46 41.64
100m: 1:17.50 41.05 200m: 2:41.66 41.90 300m: 4:05.82 42.96 400m: 5:26.79 39.33
8. Afonso Goncalves, COSTA M 205176 08 Porto 5:26.98 273
50m: 35.51 35.51 150m: 1:56.79 41.33 250m: 3:20.19 41.88 350m: 4:46.31 43.05
100m: 1:15.46 39.95 200m: 2:38.31 41.52 300m: 4:03.26 43.07 400m: 5:26.98 40.67
9. Gustavo Miguel, LOPES M 201750 08 Porto 5:27.09 273
50m: 34.16 34.16 150m: 1:56.66 42.45 250m: 3:21.49 43.03 350m: 4:46.42 42.24
100m: 1:14.21 40.05 200m: 2:38.46 41.80 300m: 4:04.18 42.69 400m: 5:27.09 40.67
10. Gabriel Dinis, FERREIRA M 206055 08 Foca Quinta da Lixa CNF 5:28.07 270
50m: 36.83 36.83 150m: 2:00.56 42.55 250m: 3:24.57 42.01 350m: 4:47.94 41.76
100m: 1:18.01 41.18 200m: 2:42.56 42.00 300m: 4:06.18 41.61 400m: 5:28.07 40.13
11. Diogo Teixeira, PEIXOTO M 206053 08 Foca Quinta da Lixa CNF 5:30.46 264
50m: 37.47 37.47 150m: 2:02.81 43.00 250m: 3:26.39 41.41 350m: 4:50.35 41.94
100m: 1:19.81 42.34 200m: 2:44.98 42.17 300m: 4:08.41 42.02 400m: 5:30.46 40.11
12. Antonio Dinis, BALDAIA M 204398 08 Penafiel 5:31.56 262
50m: 37.40 37.40 150m: 2:01.16 4273 250m: 3:26.42 42.81 350m: 4:50.61 41.71
100m: 1:18.43 41.03 200m: 2:43.61 42.45 300m: 4:08.90 42.48 400m: 5:31.56 40.95
13. Guilherme Simao, BESSA M 208436 08 Vilacondense 5:32.84 259
50m: 36.98 36.98 150m: 2:00.90 42.20 250m: 3:26.64 42.91 350m: 4:51.59 42.55
100m: 1:18.70 41.72 200m: 2:43.73 42.83 300m: 4:09.04 42.40 400m: 5:32.84 41.25
14. Afonso Castro, ALVES M 211414 08 Lousada Século XXI 5:36.29 251
50m: 37.31 37.31 150m: 2:00.83 42.68 250m: 3:26.91 43.36 350m: 4:54.37 43.99
100m: 1:18.15 40.84 200m: 2:43.55 4272 300m: 4:10.38 43.47 400m: 5:36.29 41.92
15. Angelo Gabriel, GOMES M 200992 08 Penafiel 5:38.71 246
50m: 36.64 36.64 150m: 2:01.21 42.79 250m: 3:27.51 43.46 350m: 4:55.64 43.70
100m: 1:18.42 41.78 200m: 2:44.05 42.84 300m: 4:11.94 44.43 400m: 5:38.71 43.07
16. Miguel Pena, LIMA M 200974 08 CLIP Teams 5:42.94 237
50m: 36.84 36.84 150m: 2:02.90 44.39 250m: 3:32.86 45.22 350m: 5:00.98 43.69
100m: 1:18.51 41.67 200m: 2:47.64 44.74 300m: 4:17.29 44.43 400m: 5:42.94 41.96
17. Pedro Dinis, AZEVEDO M 200989 08 Ginasio Santo Tirso 5:44.13 234
50m: 36.81 36.81 150m: 2:02.22 42.94 250m: 3:30.50 44.20 350m: 5:00.65 45.01
100m: 1:19.28 42.47 200m: 2:46.30 44.08 300m: 4:15.64 45.14 400m: 5:44.13 43.48
18. Filipe Martins, AZEVEDO M 203686 08 Famalicdo 5:45.59 231
50m: 40.93 40.93 150m: 2:07.83 43.06 250m: 3:35.66 44.80 350m: 5:03.74 44.51
100m: 1:24.77 43.84 200m: 2:50.86 43.03 300m: 4:19.23 43.57 400m: 5:45.59 41.85
19. Marco Santos, SOARES M 203332 08 Natacao de Valongo 5:48.32 226
50m: 38.65 38.65 150m: 2:07.46 45.01 250m: 3:36.70 44.24 350m: 5:03.79 44.03
100m: 1:22.45 43.80 200m: 2:52.46 45.00 300m: 4:19.76 43.06 400m: 5:48.32 44.53
20. Gil Manuel, DIAS M 201796 08 Foca Quinta da Lixa CNF 5:51.07 220
50m: 37.01 37.01 150m: 2:04.45 44.06 250m: 3:35.88 46.32 350m: 5:07.44 46.19
100m: 1:20.39 43.38 200m: 2:49.56 45.11 300m: 4:21.25 45.37 400m: 5:51.07 43.63
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Prova 26, Masc., 400m Livres, Infantis B

Lugar Nome Sexo Licenga Ano Clube Tempo Final FINA Obs
21. Antonio Pedro, MENESES M 205754 08 Fluvial Portuense 5:53.30 216
50m: 40.81 40.81 150m: 43.26 250m: 3:38.18 45.40 350m: 5:08.92 45.58
100m: 1:24.86 44.05 200m: 44.66 300m: 4:23.34 45.16 400m: 5:53.30 44.38
22. Pedro Pereira, BRAZ M 206536 08 CLIP Teams 6:02.45 200
50m: 38.88 38.88 150m: 46.11 250m: 3:45.07 47.74 350m: 5:17.69 45.33
100m: 1:24.77 45.89 200m: 46.45 300m: 4:32.36 47.29 400m: 6:02.45 44.76
23. Goncalo Rafael, FREITAS M 208453 08 Vitéria Sport Clube 6:07.03 193
50m: 36.84 36.84 150m: 46.34 250m: 3:42.36 48.63 350m: 5:20.78 49.23
100m: 1:20.52 43.68 200m: 46.87 300m: 4:31.55 49.19 400m: 6:07.03 46.25
24. Rafael Barbosa, MARIZ M 205187 08 Fluvial Portuense 6:10.83 187
50m: 41.22 41.22 150m: 48.36 250m: 3:51.37 46.47 350m: 5:26.31 47.54
100m: 1:28.48 47.26 200m: 48.06 300m: 4:38.77 47.40 400m: 6:10.83 44.52
WDR Gabriel Alves, MEDEIROS M 152163 08 Ginasio Santo Tirso
WDR Joao Manuel, MARTINS M 211686 08 Vitéria Sport Clube
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